PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.11.0

REPORTING DATE: 27MAY21

27TMAY21
11:50:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 27MAY21
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/2/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

lat & 18.20 6.40 5.8¢

zZnd 7 42 .40 22 .86

3rd 2 8.20

4ath 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PBAYS $1.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
6/7 574.80 337.40

Ptrifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
6/7/2 1562.10 781.05

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {US Dollaxrs)
6/7/2/ALL 8032.80 803.28

e




27TMAY2] PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRCOOO02
12:14:53 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: Z27MAY21 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 27MAY21
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/9/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst [ 7.20 3.60 3.00

2nd 9 2.80 2.80

3rd 2 5.00

4th 5

Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/9 21,40 10.70

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/9/2 83.90 26.95

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30,10 PAYS (U8 Doliars)
6/9/2/5 718.590 71.85

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us Dellars)
6/6 80.690 40.30




27MAY21
12:40:24 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM PIMLICO 27MAY21
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 15/14/11/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 14
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 15 11.60
2nd 14
ard 11
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
15/14 48,80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $31.00 PAYS
15/24/31 313.30
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
15/14/11/12 2842.%0
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/15 37.20

AmT/MA2 20.11.0
Z7MAYZ21

(US Dellars)
Place

3.80
4.60

$1.06 PAYS

24.40

$0.50 PAYS
156 .65

$0.10 PAYS
284.29

$1.00 PAYS
18.60

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.4¢0
3.80
21.80

{US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{US8 Dollars)

{US Dollaxrxs)



27MAY21
132:14:18 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO Z2Z7MAYZ21

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 19

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 14
2nd 11
3rd 6
4th 13
Exacta
CFFICIAL
14/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/11/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/11/6/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/4
i5/14

14/11/6/13

$2

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

16.20

.00 PAYS

135.20

00 PAYS
759.70

00 PAYS
7999.40

00 PAYS
8.40
69.8¢C

AmT/MA2 20.11,0

27MAY21

(US Dollars)
Place

9.80
10.80

$1.00 PAYS
67.60

$0.50 PAYS
379.85

$0.10 PAYS
799.94

$1.00 PAYS
4.20
34.90

(us

(Us

(us

(0s

Show

5.20
7.40
4 .20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGEH# 1



27MAY21
13:27:54 {EDT)

REPCRTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE: 27MAYZ21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 2
3rd 5
Exacta
QFFICIAL
4/2
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/2/5

Daily Double
OCFFICIAL
14/4

PIMLICO 27MAY21

Win

$2.00 PAYS
3¢.40

$1.00 PAYS
29.40

$2.00 PAYS
61.40

AMT/MAZ 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.60
4.00

$1.00 PAYS
15,20

$0.50 PAYS
14.70

$1.00 PAYS
30.70

PRC00O2
PAGEH# 1

Show

2.20
2.40
2.10

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)



Z2TMAY21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC 27MAY21

RACE : 6

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FiINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd k1

4th 9

Exacta
OFFILIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s5/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/1/9

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
4/5

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
13:49:36 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

26.80

0C PAYS
201.20

00 PAYS
498.10

0C PAYS
3269.30C

0C PAYS
92.20

2TMAY21

AmT/MAZ 20.13.C

(US polliars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

i2.60
10,80

00 PAYS

100.60

50 PAYS
249 .05

10 PAYS
326.93

00 PAYS
46.10

Show

6.60
6.00
3.00

(UGS Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollaxs)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1




27TMAY21 PRICE REPORT AamT/MA2 20.11.0 PRCQ0OO2
14:16:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 27MAY21 PAGEf# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 27MAY21
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/13/12/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (UGS Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist E 7.20 4,40 3.4¢0

2nd 13 12.80 8.80

3rd 12 5.80

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 DPAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/13 109.40 54.70

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/13/12 685.00 342 .50

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/13/12/8 1531.20 153.12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
5/5 75.20 37.60



27MAY21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.11.0 PRCOCOZ
14:41:15 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 27MAYZ21 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 27MAY21
RACE : 8

SQOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 8/3/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 8 4,80 3.00 2.490

2nd 3 5.00 3.00

3rd 1 3.00

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us Dollars)
8/3 24 .80 12.40

Trifecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/3/1 31.60 15.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dolliars)
8/3/1/7 133.80 13,38

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
5/8 28.60 14.30




27MAYZ21
15:09:12 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 27MAY21

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1¢C

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 5

3rd 11

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/5

Trifeckta
OFFICIAL
10/5/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAIL
16/5/11/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/10

16/5/311/7

2,

$1.

$1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0 PAYS
16.00

00 PAYS
63.490

0G PAYS
657.30

00 PAYS
15.8¢C

AMT/MAZ2 20.11.0

27MAY21

(US Dollars)
Place

4.00
5.40

$1.00 PAYS

8.00

$0.50 PAYS
31.70

$0.10 PAYS
65.73

$1.00 PAYS
7.90

Show

3.00
3.00
7.40

(US Dollars}

(Us Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dcillaxrs)

PRCCO0O2
PAGE# 1



27MAYZ21

PRICE REPORT
15:35:27(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 27MAY21

RACE : 10

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/6

Win

10.20

$2.00 PAYS
129.40

$1.00 PAYS
421,80

$1.00 PAYS
16976.20

$2.00 PAYS
30.40

27MAY21

AmMT/MAZ 20.

(US Dollars)

S1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

5.20
22.80

00 PAYS

99.70

50 PAYS
210,90

10 PAYS
1697.62

00 PAYS
15.20

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Gs

11.0 PRC0OOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
10.490
5.290

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}




27TMAY21
16:06:11 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 27MAY21

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist [

2nd 15

3rd 7

4th 9

Exacta
QFFICIAL
6/15

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/15/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAIL
6/15/7/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

6/15/7/9

Win

19.4¢0

$2.00 PAYS
234.00

$1.00 PAYS
698.20

$1.00 PAYS
131486.40

$2.00 PAYS
96,60

27TMAY21

AMT/MAZ 20.11.0

(US Dollaxrs}

$1.

$50.

30.

1.

Flace

00 PAYS
117.00

50 PAYS
349.30

10 PAYS
1148.64

00 PAYS
48.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

6,40
7.00
5.60

bollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




2T7TMAYZ21

16:33:57(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PIMLICO 27MAYZ21

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

RUNNERS
12

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
4

12

3

15

OFFICIAL
4/12

OFFICIAL
4/12/3

CFFICIAL
4/12/3/15

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
6/11
6/4

4/12/3/15

Win

$£2.00 PAYS
41 00

§1.00 PAYS
1409.40

$1.00 PAYS
24877.00

82.00 PAYS
30.20
275.20

27TMAY21

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

31.

$0.

50.

5.

Place

0C PAYS
20.50

50 PAYS
704,70

10 PAYS
2487.710

0C PAYS
15.10
137.60

{Us

{US

{Us

(Us

Show

4.00
3.8¢0
26.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



27MAY2]1 PRICE REPORT

16:59:41 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGREM : PIMLICO 27MAY21
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &/13/9/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11,14
FAVORITES : 8

§2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 8

2nd 13

3rd 9

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/13/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/13/9/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/8

6

$2.

$3.

51,

$2

Win

00 PAYS
107.00

G0 PAYS
347.10

00 PAYS
3417.00

.00 PAYS

29.090

2TMAYZ21

AMT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRC0002

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

s1.

Place

3.00
23.40

90 PAYS

53.50

50 PAYS
173.55

10 PAYS
341.70

00 PAYS
14 .50

PAGEH# 1

show

2.80
15.80
4.20

(US pellars}

(US Dollars)}

(US Dollars)

{5 Dollars)




27MAY2L
17:23:04 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTTY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 13

4th [}

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
¢/5/13

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/5/13/6

Daily Double
OFFPICIAL
8/9

PIMLICO 27MAY21

9/5/13/6

Win

18.20

$2.00 PAYS
417 .40

$1.00 PAYS
23904.10

$1.00 PAYS
30396.80

£2.00 PAYS
285.60

2TMAY21

AmT/MA2 20.11.0C

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.00
33.20

00 PAYS

208,70

50 PAYS
1152.05

10 PAYS
303%.68

00 PAYS
142.80

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4.40
13.20
5.80

(US Deollars)

(US pellars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)



27MAY21 PRICE REPORT
17:52:;02 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 27MAY21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC 27MAYZ21
RACE : 15

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/12/6/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7,14
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA2 20.11.0

52.00 PAYS {U8 Dellars)
CORDER RUNNERS Win Pilace
OFFICIAL
1st 5 32.00 14.80
2nd 12 §5.690
irg [
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/12 247.60 123.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
5/12/6 1101.50 550.75
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 21,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/12/6/ALL 953.20 95.32

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/2 30.490
9/7 30.490

9/5 1127.290

$1.

00 PAYS
15.20
15,20

563.60

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

9.690
5.490
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




2TMAY21
18:20:13(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 27MAY21

PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st iz

2nd 5

3rd 13

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/13/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/12

12/5/13/2

$2

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

24.60

.00 PAYS

201.290

00 PAYS
662.70C

00 PAYS
4225.80

00 PAYS
347.80

2T7MAY21

AUT/MA2 20.11.90

(US Dollars)

$1.

30.

$0.

51,

Place

14.60
10.20

00 PAYS

100.60

50 PAYS
331.35

10 PAYS
422 .58

G0 PAYS
173.90

(Us

(Us

(us

{USs

Show

7.20
5.60
5.00

Dollars)

bollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1




27MAY21

PRICE REPORT
18:56:23 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 27MAY21

RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 5
3rd 9
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/5
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/5/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/9/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/8

8/6/9/12

Win

42.20

$2.00 PAYS
386.20

$1.00 PAYS
7178.10

$1.00 PAYS
27347 .70

$2.00 PAYS
638.40

27MAY21

$1.

$0.

50,

$1.

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRC0OO2

{US Dollars}

Place

15.60
6.60

00 BAYS

183.10

50 PAYS
3589.05

19 PAYS
2714.77

00 PAYS
319.20

BAGE# 1

Show

14.60
6.00
13.60

(S Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)




27MAY21
19:19: 02 (EDT}

PRICE REFPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM
RACE : 18
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 7

3rd 12

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/7/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/12/ALL

paily Double
OFFICIAL
8/11

PIMLICO 27MAY21

11/7/12/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
350.20

$1.00 PAYS
2517.10

$1.00 PAYS
34887.80

$2.00 PAYS
380,00

AMT/MA2 20.11.0

ZTMAY 2]

(US Dollars)
Place

7.00
17.4¢

$1.00 PAYS

175.1¢

$0.50 PAYS
1258.55

$0.10 PAYS
3488.78

$1.00 PAYS
190.00C

(us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

4.290
6.40
8,89

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH 1



27TMAY21

15:47:36 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 19

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING

DATE: 27MAYZL

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PIMLICO 27MAY21

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

9/16/12/15

AmT/MA2 20.11.0

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 7
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL

1st 9 15.40 10.20 5.20

2nd 16 15.00 5.60

3rd 12 7.80

4th 15

Exacta
OFFICIAIL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/16 181.60 90.890

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.5C PAYS (U8 Deollars)
9/16/12 731.30 365.65

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 pollars)
g/1s/12/15 21416.19 2141.61

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US bollars}
11/9 73,00 35.50




